BOARD MEMBERS:

INMATES TO APPEAR

ALICEA, Samuel
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BELL, Ricky
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

JOHNSON, Corey
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

MCKEENEY, Sean P.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket L.ist
Willard-Cybulski CI
REVOCATION
December 4, 2007

INMATE NUMBER

(Tuesday)

HEARING TYPE

#191022

#247682

#246663

#252249

Rescission

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Revocation

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Tamara Szydlo

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Hartford

GA - Bridgeport

GA - New Haven

GA - Hartford

INMATES TO APPEAR

SAEZ, Javier
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

LOCKHART, Gregory
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

WOODS, Hennon
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

BROWN, Keith K.
(Willard-Cybulski CI)

INMATE NUMBER

HEARING TYPE

#165214

#228252

#57874

#301026

Distribution Date: November 30, 2007

Rescission

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Revocation

Hearings Division

PAROLE OFFICER:
Mr. Stephen Noto

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Bridgeport
GA - Hartford

GA - Hartford
GA - New Britain

GA — New Haven

GA - Hartford

Supervisor Richard Sparaco Phone: 203-805-6575

Fax:  203-805-6652
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